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Numero velico

9781
9860
981
9800
9856
9937
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9234
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8792
9020
9004
9477
9499
9548
9784
9112
9813
8473
9517
9669
9564
9934

VIl ZONA

COPPA SICILIA 2024
CLASSIFICHE PROVVISORIE
1 Coppa Sicilia Circolo Velico Kaucana 6 prove
2 Coppa Sicilia CNPPiccola 0 prove
3 Coppa Sicilia CVMarsala 3 prove
4 Coppa Sicilia SCMarsala 6 prove
Tot. 15 prove

Punteggi presi in considerazione 3 scarti

Nome
Lentini Vittorio
Mortillaro Antonino
Noto Filippo
Guidi Elena
Tumbarello Giorgia
Battaglia Alessandro
Mangiagli Giorgio
La Loggia Chiara
Di Girolamo Giorgio
Tabacco Paolo
Rizzi Edoardo Giuseppe
Rappa Isabella
Galofaro Annamaria
Verga Marco
Pasqua Giulia
Ascione Chiara
Zasa Manfredi Emanuele
Russo Bianca
Micari Giovanni
Bono Serena
Taibbi Rebecca Anna
Priolo Lorenzo
Mannone Mattia
Bellio Andrea
Tarantino Marta
Cascio Giuseppe
Marcantonio Edoardo
Gerardi Sirya
Semilia Eleonora Alessandra
Panzavecchia Antonio
Di Gaetano Francesco
Infantino Gioele

Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
270 1 (7) (15) 2 1 5 1 4 2 (bfd)
280 2 1 2 1 3 (7) 2 ®B) 5 3
280 3 ®6) 3 4 2 (8 3 1 1 2
59,0 4 3 (13) (18)(10) 3 5 3 4 1
690 6 (14) 6 8 5 12 (22) (13) 3 9
950 (16) 8 (ufd) 9 6 13 4 7 (15) 5
1000 10 5 5 11 9 9 (19) (29) 11 7
1140 5 2 1 7 (20)(34) 18 17 (28) 4
120,0 (21) 11 11 (23) 8 15 16 12 14 (bfd)
1280 9 13 9 6 17 (21) 13 (19) (18) 8
146,0 17 10 (24) 28) 14 6 9 11 19 11
159,0 22 21 18 20 (32) 10 (26) (23) 9 13
1940 15 (22) 22 (29) 18 20 20 16 (23) 6
216,0 14 17 16 12 19 2 17 (38) (34) (bfd)
233,0 18 23 12 24 (27) 24 (30) 24 17 18
2420 26 (34) (34) (41) 21 18 24 21 26 17
260,0 42 33 21 39 22 25 (dns)(dns) (dns) 19
266,0 (36) 25 35 34 (44) 36 (48) 18 29 14
273,0 31 12 32 22 24 (48) (40) 26 37 16
2740 23 19 23 (40) 25 35 (37) (37) 27 20
296,0 (ufd) 18 36 (50) 31 29 (43) 41 21 22
2965 19 24 27 16 (39)(39) 33 (42) 36 15
306,0 (ufd) 28 (39) 17 34 23 31 27 38 (bfd)
3230 12 9 8 3 12 17 11 9 8 (dns)
3240 11 16 7 10 15 4 12 5 10 (dns)
330,0 (40) (42) 28 31 40 26 39 22 25 (bfd)
3830 7 4 4 33 7 1 8 (dns) 7 (dns)
387,0 44 39 (dns)(53)(53) 49 35 36 46 21
3955 41 36 45 48 26 51 (dnc) (dns) (dns) 24
408,0 (50) 40 37 42 (46) 44 38 (46) 43 26
415,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 29 39 33 12
4240 13 27 20 15 16 33 14 20 32 (dns)

1 12 13 14
1 2 2 3
@ 3 1 1
2 1 (5 4
3 8 9 10
4 7 6 2
6 5 14 5
(12) 6 10 6
5 9 16 20
9 4 8 7
8 10 13 15
16 12 12 9
10 11 3 8
13 14 17 13
18 31 33 18
(ufd) 23 18 17
19 15 19 24
17 16 4 14
14 18 11 11
(ufd) 17 24 16
15 25 15 21
25 20 23 12
22 30 25 26
11 19 26 25

(dns) (dns) dns dns
(dns) (dns) dns dns

21 26 20 27
(dns) dns dns dns
26 21 30 23
22 29 21 22
28 24 22 33
20 13 7 19

(dns) (dns) dns dns
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Numero velico

133
9356
8688
9972
9773
8884
9647
9148
9314
9543
9248
9889
8662
9342
144
9751
9473
9247
9463
9461
7424
7345
9666
9313
9905
8166
87911
8776
8680
9646
7143
9723
9370
9468
9449
8786
8656
9076
620
241
9682
8733
9098
9588
9901

Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Sufra’ Mattia 4350 52 52 43 26 43 46 (dns)(dns)(dns) 29 24 27 32 32
Di Caro Ginevra 4580 34 31 19 32 41 16 23 15 13 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Cuccia Juan 461,0 46 (55) 49 (56) 49 50 (56) 48 44 25 27 33 27 31
Marotta Salvatore 466,0 55 51 47 49 47 41 (dns) (dns) (dns) 23 29 28 34 29
Fiondini Elia 4670 20 38 26 13 11 28 47 28 22 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Tringali Marco 4820 25 43 42 19 28 11 25 31 24 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Priolo Mario 486,0 29 30 29 27 36 22 32 35 12 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Taranto Enrico Maria 496,0 35 29 (dsq) 35 4 14 6 45 16 (dns) (dns) dns dns dns
Bufardeci Ettore 516,0 32 44 30 14 33 19 34 34 42 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Frazzitta Marcella 518,0 28 26 17 25 29 40 45 43 31 (dnc) (ufd) (dnc) dnc dnc
Salvo Alessandro 523,0 24 37 31 21 37 32 36 32 39 (dns)(dns)(dns) dns dns
Rizzo Barbara 526,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 44 40 35 28 30 32 31 28

Mineo Luigi Cosimo 538,0 54 54 46 55 (59) 58 52 57 (bfd) 27
Branciamore Andrea 561,0 8 15 25 5 13 27 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns

Fortuna Gabriel 575,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 46 50 49 10
Cusimano Rachele 601,0 38 45 33 43 58 59 53 56 (dns) (bfd)
D’Ambra Francesco 612,0 30 20 10 30 23 31 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns

32 34 35 34
dns dns dns dns
ufd 22 28 30
31 (ufd) 29 dnc
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns

Gambino Claudio 648,0 33 35 14 38 30 30 (dns)(dns) (dns) dns
Mancuso Annamaria 657,0 37 47 51 44 51 45 50 51 47 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns dns
Crivello Matteo 6950 43 32 38 37 35 42 (dnc) (dns) (dns) dns
Corsaro Carlo Maria 705,0 27 48 50 36 38 38 (dns)(dns) (dns) dns
Vittorioso Mattia 714,0 39 (dns)(dns) 46 48 52 51 47 41 (dns)
lacono Elsa 732,0 49 41 44 51 42 37 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns
La Spada Damiano 733,0 57 58 53 58 52 55 (dns) 10 (dns) (dns)
Soda Ruben 737,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 15 14 6 dns
Tranchino Giulio 7450 45 46 41 47 45 53 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns
Zaccone Riccardo Maria 756,0 56 57 (ufd) 59 57 57 54 54 50 (dns) (dns) dns dns dns
Cisco Lorenzo 763,0 47 49 48 54 50 47 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns
Di Rosa Francesco 769,0 51 50 40 52 54 54 (dns)(dns) (dns) dns
Giordano Antonio 776,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 21 33 20 dns
Incardona Giosue 786,0 53 56 52 45 56 56 (dns) (dns) (dns) dns
Taddei Marco 790,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 28 30 30 dns
Cortese Dario 792,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 10 2 bfd dns
Librandi Emma 795,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 7 8 dnc dns
Bandiera Simone 802,0 48 53 (ufd) 57 55 43 (dnc) (dns) dns dns

dnc dnc dnc 27 49 40 dns
dnc dnc dnc 42 44 51 dns
dnc dnc dnc 41 25 dnc dns
Incardona Giosue' 857,0 dnc dnc dnc 55 52 48 dns
Piccolo Angelica 878,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc 53 45 dns

Zanini Paolo 818,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc)
(dnc) (dnc) (dnc)
(dnc) (dnc) (dnc)
(dnc) (dnc) (dnc)
(dnc) (dnc) (dnc)
Nicolaci Riccardo 884,0 (dnc) (dnc) (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 49 55 dnc dns
(dns) (dns) (dns)
(dns) (dns) (dns)
(dns) (dns) (dns)
(dnc) (dnc) (dnc)

Patti Aurora 839,0
Morace Marcello Maria 846,0

Fortuna Gabiriel 936,0 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
Prestana Nicola 936,0 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
Carubia Giulia 936,0 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
Colella Anita Valentina 936,0 dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dns
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